Data
19/02/2025
07/03/2025
13/03/2025
21/03/2025
27/03/2025
03/04/2025
10/04/2025
02/05/2025
08/05/2025

12/05/2025

Ora
21.30
20.45
21.15
21.00
21.15
21.15
21.15
21.00
21.15

21.15

Squadra Casa
JOVI VOLLEY
RPF
REGGIOLO WHITE
CORREGGIO
REGGIOLO WHITE
REGGIOLO WHITE
REGGIOLO WHITE
APPENNINO VOLLEY

REGGIOLO WHITE

ViL(o)

O]/

Squadra Ospite

REGGIOLO WHITE
REGGIOLO WHITE

APPENNINO VOLLEY

REGGIOLO WHITE
JOVI VOLLEY
VBSM

RPF

REGGIOLO WHITE

CORREGGO

REGGIOLO WHITE

CAMPIONATO DI PRIMA DIVISIONE 2024/25

Impianto
Elementari
Artigianelli
Pal.tto Magnani
Einaudi
Pal.tto Magnani
Pal.tto Magnani
Pal.tto Magnani
Medie
Pal.tto Magnani

Bombonera

PLAY-OUT

Comune
TANETO DI GATTATICO
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIOLO
CORREGGIO
REGGIOLO
REGGIOLO
REGGIOLO
CASTELNOVO MONTI
REGGIOLO

SAN MARTINO IN RIO



